na dalku
jaro
popsany list
zotavena
neoschnou
o teplé dlani
o lidském teple
vzhiiru
pratelstvi
krasa nesmirna
u kavy
vidino

miuj svét
prosinec
vanoce
tkliva pisen
na plese

jak toporo

k ranu

ja nekuji
chytéa dech
o kridlech
je Cas bilit

o bidé

Obsah

o lidském teple

10
11
12
14
16
17
18
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

91



nebarevna
o velkych
cas

setkani

prsten

Kypr

odnékud z tréje
na prsou
krasnici milenka
cerveny kvét
dvé holubicky
nahrdelnik
pokrm

nemohu spét
vizitka

krasa

Zivot

v katedrale
Zvon

tvar

krov

zakleti

92

prsten

37
38
39

43

46
48
49
54
55
56
57
58

63
66
67
70
4]
72
74
76



kovovy duch
zazrak
louceni

po ¢lovéku
nitro

poznéamka
na dalku (faksimile ze 70. let)
po ¢lovéku (faksimile ze 70. let)

obsah
NAVRAT edice
tiraz

71
78
80
82

86
87
88

91

94
96

93



